Lenze Mobile Drives
As easy as that.
NEW!
Hardware Revision 010
Software Release 6.0
MOBILE
modular
systems:

12
Your modular system at a glance – MOBILE Advanced
Typ Operating voltage DCU/PSU
peak power1
Secondary
DC voltage
DCU/PSU
output current
nominal
DCU/PSU
output current
peak2
Type numberr
Hardware revision 000
DCU
60/60 200 … 800 VDC 2  x 60 kW - 2  x 58 A 2 x 104 A EMDAG2603603U00000
30/30 200 … 800 VDC 2 x 30 kW - 2 x 32 A 2 x 57 A EMDAG2303303U00000
30/15 200 … 800 VDC 1 x 30 kW
1 x 15 kW
- 1 x 32 A
1 x 15 A
1 x 57 A
1 x 27 A
EMDAG2303153U00000
15/7.5 200 … 800 VDC 1 x 15 kW
1 x 7.5 kW
- 1 x 15 A
1 x 8 A
1 x 27 A
1 x 14 A
EMDAG2153752U00000
DCU PSU
60/5.6 400 … 800 VDC 60 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4562603C00000
60/2.8 400 … 800 VDC 60 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4282603T00000
30/5.6 400 … 800 VDC 30 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4562303C00000
30/5.6 200 … 400 VDC 30 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4562303S00000
30/2.8 400 … 800 VDC 30 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4282303T00000
30/2.8 200 … 400 VDC 30 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4282303P00000
15/5.6 400 … 800 VDC 15 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 15 A/200 A 1 x 27 A/200 A EMDAG4562153C00000
15/5.6 200 … 400 VDC 15 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4562153S00000
15/2.8 400 … 800 VDC 15 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 15 A/200 A 1 x 27 A/200 A EMDAG4282153T00000
15/2.8 200 … 400 VDC 15 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4282153P00000
PSU
5,6 400 … 800 VDC 5.6 kW 24 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3562000C00000
5,6 200 … 400 VDC 5.6 kW 24 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3562000S00000
2,8 400 … 800 VDC 2.8 kW 12 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3282000T00000
2,8 200 … 400 VDC 2.8 kW 12 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3282000P00000
Available with the impending Hardware Revision 010
DCU
60/60 200 … 848 VDC 2 x 60 kW - 2 x 58 A 2 x 104 A EMDAG2603603U00010
30/30 200 … 848 VDC 2 x 30 kW - 2 x 32 A 2 x 57 A EMDAG2303303U00010
30/15 200 … 848 VDC 1 x 30 kW
1 x 15 kW
- 1 x 32 A
1 x 15 A
1 x 57 A
1 x 27 A
EMDAG2303153U00010
15/7.5 200 … 848 VDC 1 x 15 kW
1 x 7.5 kW
- 1 x 15 A
1 x 8 A
1 x 27 A
1 x 14 A
EMDAG2153752U00010
DCU PSU
60/5.6 360 … 848 VDC 60 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4562603C00010
60/2.8 360 … 848 VDC 60 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 58 A/200 A 1 x 104 A/200 A EMDAG4282603T00010
30/5.6 360 … 848 VDC 30 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4562303C00010
30/2.8 200 … 848 VDC 30 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 32 A/200 A 1 x 57 A/200 A EMDAG4282303T00010
15/5.6 360 … 848 VDC 15 kW/5.6 kW 24 VDC 1 x 15 A/200 A 1 x 27 A/200 A EMDAG4562153C00010
15/2.8 200 … 848 VDC 15 kW/2.8 kW 12 VDC 1 x 15 A/200 A 1 x 27 A/200 A EMDAG4282153T00010
PSU
5,6 360 … 848 VDC 5.6 kW 24 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3562000C00010
2,8 200 … 848 VDC 2.8 kW 12 VDC -/200 A -/200 A EMDAG3282000T00010
1 inverter power at a DC-link voltage of 800 VDC/motor voltage of 560 VAC, DC/DC converter power with a DC output voltage 14/28 VDC
2 peak current for 10 seconds
Accessories Type Description Type number
Power cable X11 10 m, 4 x 2.5 mm2 EMDY903A0100E41A00
Power cable X12 10 m, 4 x 2.5 mm2 EMDY903A0100E42A00
Power cable X13 DCU 10 m, 4 x 2.5 mm2 EMDY903A0100E43A00
Power cable X13 PSU 10 m, 4 x 2.5 mm2 EMDY903A0100E44A00
Power cable X11 10 m, 4 x 4 mm2 EMDY902A0100E31A00
Power cable X12 10 m, 4 x 4 mm2 EMDY902A0100E32A00
Power cable X13 DCU 10 m, 4 x 4 mm2 EMDY902A0100E33A00
Power cable X13 PSU 10 m, 4 x 4 mm2 EMDY902A0100E34A00
Power cable X11 10 m, 4 x 6 mm2 EMDY901A0100E21A00
Power cable X12 10 m, 4 x 6 mm2 EMDY901A0100E22A00
Power cable X13 DCU 10 m, 4 x 6 mm2 EMDY901A0100E23A00
Power cable X13 PSU 10 m, 4 x 6 mm2 EMDY901A0100E24A00
Power cable X11 10 m, 4x10 mm2 EMDY900A0100E11A00
Power cable X12 10 m, 4 x 10 mm2 EMDY900A0100E12A00
Power cable X13 DCU 10 m, 4 x 10 mm2 EMDY900A0100E13A00
Power cable X13 PSU 10 m, 4 x 10 mm2 EMDY900A0100E14A00
Sensor cable X32/X33 1.5 m, SAC−8P−M12MR/1.5−PUR SH EMDY700F0015B03A01
Sensor cable X32/X33 3 m, SAC−8P−M12MR/3.0−PUR SH EMDY700F0030B03A01
Sensor cable X32/X33 5 m, SAC−8P−M12MR/5.0−PUR SH EMDY700F0050B03A01
Sensor cable X32/X33 10 m, SAC−8P−M12MR/10.0−PUR SH EMDY700F0100B03A01